
Journée : 1 U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 LA SALLE AUBRY 1
2 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 1
3 ANDREZE JUB JALLAIS 1
4 CHEMILLE MELAY 1
5 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2
6 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 1
7 CHOLET SO 2
8 CHOLET SO 1
1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 1
2 CORON OSTV 1
3 LA ROMAGNE ROUSSAY 1
4 Le MAY SUR EVRE 1
5 LE FIEF GESTE 1
6 St GEORGES TREM 1
7 LE LONGERON TORFOU 1
8 ST HILAIRE VIHIERS 1
1 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 2
2 ST LEGER BEGROLLES 1
3 St GERMAIN VAL DE MOINE 1
4 TOUTLEMONDEMAULEVR 1
5 TILLIERES ARC 1
6 VALANJOU 1
7 VILLRDIEU RENAUDIERE 1
8 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 1
1 CHALONNES CHAUDEFONDS 1
2 ANGERS NDC 2
3 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1
4 ANGERS SCA 2
5 DENEE LOIRE LOUET 1
6 AVRILLE 1
7 E/CHAMPTOCE-INGRAND 1
8 BEAUCOUZE 1
1 Gj CANDELOIRANGRI 1
2 MONTREUIL JUIGNE 1
3 LA POMMERAYE POMJ 1
4 MONTREUIL JUIGNE 2
5 LA POSSONNIERE SAVEN 1
6 ANGERS SCO 1
7 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 1
8 SEGRE 1
1 Le FUILET CHAUSSAIRE 1
2 ANGERS INTREPIDE 1
3 LIRE DRAIN 1
4 ANGERS VAILLANTE 1
5 St FLORENT BOUTOUCH 1
6 BOUCHEMAINE 1
7 St PIERRE MONTREVAULT 1
8 TRELAZE FOYER 2

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
07-mars-20 CHALLENGE NIVEAU 1

3 BOUCHEMAINE 

B

1
CHALONNES 

CHAUDEFONDS 

2 LA POMMERAYE POMJ 

A

1 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 

2 Le MAY SUR EVRE 

3 ST LEGER BEGROLLES 
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1 AMBILLOU 1
2 SEICHES MARCE 1
3 ANDARD BRAIN 1
4 ANGERS NDC 1
5 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 1
6 ANGERS SCA 1
7 BRISSAC ES AUBANCE 1
8 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1
1 DOUE LA FONTAINE 1
2 TIERCE CHEFFES 1
3 DOUE LA FONTAINE 2
4 ANGERS VAILLANTE 2
5 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 1
6 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE 1
7 MAZE 1
8 TRELAZE EGLANTINE 1
1 MONTILLIERS 1
2 JUIGNE FC LOUET 1
3 SAUMUR BAYARD 1
4 LES PONTS DE CE 1
5 SAUMUR OFC 1
6 MURS ERIGNE 1
7 THOUARCE FC LAYON 1
8 TRELAZE FOYER 1

MAZE 2

3 THOUARCE FC LAYON 

C

1 ANDARD BRAIN 
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Journée : 2 U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 LA SALLE AUBRY 1

2 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 1

3 ST GERMAIN VAL DE MOINE 1

4 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 1

5 LE MAY SUR EVRE 1

6 LE FIEF GESTE 1

7 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 1

8 CHOLET SO 2

1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 1 

2 ST GEORGES TREM 1

3 ANDREZE JUB JALLAIS 1

4 CHOLET SO 1

5 TILLIERES 1

6 TOUTLEMONDEMAULEVR 1

7 CORON OSTV 1

8 LE LONGERON TORFOU 1

1 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 2

2 VALANJOU 1

3 LA ROMAGNE ROUSSAY 1

4 ST HILAIRE VIHIERS 1

5 CHEMILLE MELAY 1

6 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2

7 ST LEGER BEGROLLES 1

8 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1

1 CHALLONNES CHAUDEF 1

2 AVRILLE 1

3 LIRE DRAIN 1

4 TRELAZE FOYER 2

5 MONTREUIL JUIGNE 2

6 LA POSSONNIERE SAVEN 1

7 ANGERS NDC 2

8 E/CHAMPTOCE-INGRAN 1

1 GJ CANDELOIRANGRI 1

2 ANGERS SCO 1

3 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1

4 BEAUCOUZE 1

5 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCH 1

6 ANGERS VAILLANTE 1

7 MONTREUIL JUIGNE 1

8 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 1

1 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE 1

2 BOUCHEMAINE 1

3 LA POMMERAYE POMJ 1

4 SEGRE 1

5 ANGERS SCA 2

6 DENEE LOIRE LOUET 1

7 ANGERS INTREPIDE 1

8 ST PIERRE MONTREVAULT 1

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
14-mars-20 CHALLENGE NIVEAU 2

3 DENEE LOIRE LOUET 
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Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES

A

1 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 

1 AMBILLOU 1

2 ANGERS SCA 1

3 SAUMUR BAYARD 1

4 TRELAZE FOYER 1

5 ANGERS VAILLANTE 2

6 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 1

7 SEICHES MARCE 1

8 BRISSAC ES AUBANCE 1

1 DOUE LA FONTAINE 1

2 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE 1

3 ANDARD BRAIN 1

4 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1

5 SAUMUR OFC 1

6 LES PONTS DE CE 1

7 TIERCE CHEFFES 1

8 MAZE 1

1 MONTILLIERS 1

2 MURS ERIGNE 1

3 DOUE LA FONTAINE 2

4 TRELAZE EGLANTINE 1

5 ANGERS NDC 1

6 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 1

7 JUIGNE FC LOUET 1

8 THOUARCE FC LAYON 1

BEAUFORT EN VALLEE 2

3 DOUE LA FONTAINE 

C

1 BRISSAC ES AUBANCE 
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Journée : 3 U 11

Po N° Gr N° CENTRES EQUIPES
1 LA SALLE AUBRY 1
2 CHOLET SO 2
3 LA ROMAGNE ROUSSY 1
4 TILLIERES 1
5 CHOLET SO 1
6 VALANJOU 1
7 TOUTLEMONDE MAULEVR 1
8 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 1
1 CHRISTOPHESEGUINIERE 1
2 LE LONGERON TORFOU 1
3 ST GERMAIN VAL DE MOINE 1
4 BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE 2
5 ST HILAIRE VIHIERS 1
6 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 1
7 CHEMILLE MELAY 1
8 CORON OSTV 1
1 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 2
2 VILLEDIEU RENAUDIERE 1
3 ANDREZE JUB JALLAIS 1
4 LE FIEF GESTE 1
5 ST ANDRE ST MACAIRE 1
6 ST GEORGES TREM 1
7 LE MAY SUR EVRE 1
8 ST LEGER BEGROLLES 1
1 CHALONNES CHAUDEF 1
2 E/CHAMPTOCE-INGRAND 1
3 LA POMMERAYE POMJ 1
4 ST FLORENT BOUTOUCH 1
5 BEAUCOUZE 1
6 BOUCHEMAINE 1
7 ANGERS VAILLANTE 1
8 ANGERS NDC 2
1 GJ CANDELOIRANGRI 1
2 LANDEMONT LAURENTAIS 1
3 LIRE DRAIN 1
4 DENEE LOIRE LOUET 1
5 SEGRE 1
6 AVRILLE 1
7 ANGERS SCA 2
8 MONTREUIL JUIGNE 1
1 LE FUILET CHAUSSAIRE 1
2 ST PIERRE MONTREVAULT 1
3 CHAUDRON ST QUENTIN 1
4 LA POSSONNIERE SAVEN 1
5 TRELAZE FOYER 2
6 ANGERS SCO 2
7 MONTREUIL JUIGNE 2
8 ANGERS INTREPIDE 1

DISTRICT DU MAINE ET LOIRE DE FOOTBALL
21-mars-20 CHALLENGE NIVEAU 1
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2 CHOLET ASPTT CAEB 
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1 AMBILLOU 1
2 BRISSAC AUBANCE 1
3 DOUE LA FONTAINE 2
4 SAUMUR OFC 1
5 PELLOUAILLES CORZE 1
6 MURS ERIGNE 1
7 LES PONTS DE CE 1
8 SEICHES MARCE 1
1 DOUE LA FONTAINE 1
2 MAZE 1
3 SAUMUR BAYARD 1
4 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 1
5 TRELAZE EGLANTINE 1
6 ANGERS SCA 1
7 ANGERS NDC 1
8 TIERCE CHEFFES 1
1 MONTILLIERS 1
2 THOUARCE FC LAYON 1
3 ANDARD BRAIN 1
4 GJ JUMELLES SPJ2B 1
5 TRELAZE FOYER 1
6 BEAUFORT EN VALLEE 1
7 ANGERS VAILLANTE 2
8 JUIGNE FC LOUET 1

C

1 AMBILLOU 

2 BAUGE EA BAUGEOIS 

3 ANGERS VAILLANTE 
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